15
15IsomaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                  15.29
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                    AC 1000 - 11/03
Isomax
Molded case circuit breakers
S1 – S8
S4   N   250  B W  - 2   xxx

MCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                               15.33
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
S3
150/225A
100% UL rated
S3NQ
Note:  When applied cor rect ly, UL tested 100% equipment rated breakers may be applied at full rating rather than on the sizing rules of the NEC where breakers and
cable are sized based on actual con tin u ous load current divided by 80%. This 100% rating can save the user the cost of larger cable or bus bar. Please consult the NEC
for details and other design factors needed for this application.
 Breaker IC at Rating Magnetic 3 pole 600VAC/DC  List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
S3HQ
S3LQ
Discount schedule S3
  15A 500A S3LQ015TW
 65kA 20A 500A S3LQ020TW
  25A 500A S3LQ025TW
  30A 500A S3LQ030TW $ 916
  35A 500A S3LQ035TW
  40A 500A S3LQ040TW
  50A 500A S3LQ050TW
  60A 600A S3LQ060TW
S3LQ 85kA 70A 700A S3LQ070TW
  80A 800A S3LQ080TW 1123
  90A 900A S3LQ090TW
  100A 1000A S3LQ100TW
  125A 1250A S3LQ125TW
  150A 1500A S3LQ150TW
  175A1 1750A S3LQ175TW 2511
  200A1 2000A S3LQ200TW
  225A1 2250A S3LQ225TW
 Breaker IC at Rating Magnetic 3 pole  List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
  15A 500A S3HQ015TW
  20A 500A S3HQ020TW
  25A 500A S3HQ025TW
  30A 500A S3HQ030TW $ 688
  35A 500A S3HQ035TW
  40A 500A S3HQ040TW
  50A 500A S3HQ050TW
S3HQ 50kA 60A 600A S3HQ060TW
  70A 700A S3HQ070TW
  80A 800A S3HQ080TW 780
  90A 900A S3HQ090TW
  100A 1000A S3HQ100TW
  125A 1250A S3HQ125TW
  150A 1500A S3HQ150TW
  175A1 1750A S3HQ175TW 1762
  200A1 2000A S3HQ200TW
  225A1 2250A S3HQ225TW
 Breaker IC at Rating Magnetic 3 pole  List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
  15A 500A S3NQ015TW
  20A 500A S3NQ020TW
  25A 500A S3NQ025TW
  30A 500A S3NQ030TW $ 459
  35A 500A S3NQ035TW
  40A 500A S3NQ040TW
  50A 500A S3NQ050TW
S3NQ 25kA 60A 600A S3NQ060TW
  70A 700A S3NQ070TW
  80A 800A S3NQ080TW 560
  90A 900A S3NQ090TW
  100A 1000A S3NQ100TW
  125A 1250A S3NQ125TW
  150A 1500A S3NQ150TW
  175A1 1750A S3NQ175TW 1257
  200A1 2000A S3NQ200TW
  225A1 2250A S3NQ225TW
1  480VAC maximum
15
15Isomax
MCCBs

    CU rear lugs                                    6AWG – 250kcmil                  250                           —                                    —                        K4TER
    Extended front bar                                       –                                  250                           —                                    —                        K4ET-250                             46
  Wire  Set of 2 List  Set of 3 List
 Type range Amps➀ catalog number price catalog number price
1  Suggested lugs for circuit breaker up to amps shown. Cable size and type determine maximum amperage.
2  480VAC maximum.
3  With fuse or MCCB protected circuit.
  Discount schedule SM – S3 MCPs only
  Discount schedule S3 – Circuit breakers
  Discount schedule SA – Lugs
 Type Interruption Amps  Magnetic  3 pole List
  capacity 3  trip catalog number price
 S3B-D 240VAC 150KA 225 2250A S3B225DW $ 410
  240VAC 100kA
  480VAC 50kA
 S3H-D 600VAC 14kA 150 1500A S3H150DW 892
  500VDC 65kA      225 2 2250A S3H225DW 1254
  600VDC 50kA
 Non-UL Withstand rating
 switches   100 none S3D100W 531
 without 600VAC 6.5kA 160 none S3D160W 892
 overcurrent   250 none S3D250W 1393
 protection
Magnetic only circuit breakers are instantaneous trip only devices which are Un der writ ers Lab o ra to ries Recognized.  MCPs must be used with some other device that will
provide over load protection.
Magnetic only (MCP)
 240VAC 50kA 3 12  – 36 S3L003MW
 480VAC 25kA 5 20  –  60 S3L005MW
 600VAC 10kA 10 40  –  120 S3L010MW
        $ 710
 240VAC 50kA
 480VAC 25kA 25 100  –  300 S3L025MW
S3L 600VAC 10kA
 240VAC 150kA 50 200  –  600 S3L050MW 710
 480VAC 85kA 100 400  –  1200 S3L100MW 843
 600VAC 25kA 125 500  –  1500 S3L125MW 1910
   150 600  –  1500 S3L150MW 1910
 480VAC 65kA      200 2 800 – 2400 S3L200MW 1910
 Type Interruption Amps  Magnetic  3 pole List
  capacity  trip catalog number price
 240VAC 35kA 3 12  – 36 S3N003MW
 480VAC 18kA 5 20  –  60 S3N005MW
 600VAC 10kA 10 40  –  120 S3N010MW
 240VAC 35kA      $ 568
 480VAC 18kA 25 100  –  300 S3N025MW
S3N 600VAC 10kA
 240VAC 75kA 50 200  –  600 S3N050MW 633
 480VAC 35kA 100 400  –  1200 S3N100MW 763
 600VAC 14kA 125 500  –  1500 S3N125MW 929
   150 600  –  1500 S3N150MW 929
 Type Interruption Amps  Magnetic  3 pole List
  capacity  trip catalog number price
Set of 6
catalog number